

Sessions Case No 139/2025 (CIS No. 139/2025) CNR No. WBDD01-000501-2025
Present : Smt. S. Podder, (JO Code : WB00855).

14/21-07-2026

Regular P. O. is on duty leave. The case is fixed for consideration of charge i/d W/A.
All the 03 accused persons, on bail, are absent and represented by petition and the
same is allowed. Ld. P. P. in charge (Debasish Ghosh Dostidar) files hazira.

Fix 03-10-2026 for consideration of charge i/d W/A.

D/C by me.

ADJ Special Court in-ch-of, Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

ADJ Special Court in-ch-of, Special Judge (under NDPS
ACT)-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.